Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Advantech may make changes to specifi cations and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
IPC-6606 6-slot Desktop/Wallmount Chassis
with PS/2 Power Supply
Introduction
Specially designed for factory floor and other harsh industrial en vi ron ments, IPC-6606 wallmount IPC chassis is ideal for system in te gra tors or users who require a compact, rugged
PC/AT compatible sys tem. IPC-6606 features a 6-slot passive backplane and a 200 watt power supply. The chassis is only 6.8" wide and can easily be mounted bi-directionally on

CB/CCC
100,000 hours @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power Supply With Backplane Regulation
IPC-6606BP-00P Without power supply,
with AT switch -- None
IPC-6606BP-00X Without power supply,
with ATX switch -- None
IPC-6606BP-25Z PS-250ATX-Z (System
with AT switch) -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606-25Z PS-250ATX-Z (System
with AT switch) PCA-6106-B UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606P3-25Z PS-250ATX-Z (System
with AT switch) PCA-6106P3-0C1 UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6106-B UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606BP-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB -- UL, cUL, CE
IPC-6606P3-30Z PS-300ATX-ZB PCA-6106P3-0C1 UL, cUL, CE
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
InstallationDimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch) Unit: mm (inch)
IPC-6606